TJ SOKOL DUCHCOV 3451 5:3 3412 SKKJICIN
FrantiSek Kopecky 133 152 122 137 544 1:3 578 143137 144 154 Pavel Louda
Jaroslav Bulant 136 164 128 130 558 1:3 626 154 154 165 153 Pavel Kaan
Milo$ Civin 152 143 113 156 564  1:3 600 163 161 154 122 Jifi Drabek
J.Ransdorf +J. Miller 132 134 145 133 544  3:1 500 116 149 108 127 Petr Kolaf
Jifi Zemanek 151 161 150 142 604 2.5:1.5 589 157 141 149 142 Roman Bure$
Zdenek Ransdorf 150 164 161 162 637  4:0 519 131132 133 123 FrantiSek Cerny

TJ CERVENY KOSTELEC
KK SDS SADSKA

TJ SOKOL TEHOVEC
SKK BOHUSOVICE

KK KOSMONOSY

TJ SOKOL DUCHCOV

KK SDS Sadska

TJ Sokol Duchcov
TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary
KK Kosmonosy

TJ Cerveny Kostelec
Kuzelky A3

SKK BohusSovice

TJ Sokol Kdyné

TJ Lomnice

10. TJ Sokol Tehovec
11. Vltavan Loucovice
12. SKK Ji¢in

CoNOGORWN =

Souhrnny prehled vysledkt 10.kola:

- TJ SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY 6:2

- TJ LOMNICE

- VLTAVAN LOUCOVICE

- KUZELKY AS

- TJ SOKOL KDYNE
- SKK JICIN

6:2
2:6
71
71
5:3

Tabulka druzstev:

10 1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

NNWOWWARRARPPOONNO

OO0 ~~r00 00 ~A~~~0O

CoOoONOOOOO LB BRADNNO

63.0:
49.0 :
47.0:
45.0 :
42.0:

36.0
35.0
33.0
38.0
34.0

30.0:
28.0:

17.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
38.0
:44.0
:45.0
:47.0
:42.0
:46.0
50.0
52.0

3449:3320 14.5:9.5 23.11.
3352:3317 10.5:13.5 23.11.
3286:3386  9.5:14.5 23.11.
3260:3207 15.5:8.5 23.11.
3234:3107 15.0:9.0 23.11.
3451:3412 12.5:11.5 23.11.
143.5:96.5 3377 20
137.5:102.5 3322 15
130.0:110.0 3295 15
117.0:123.0 3236 12
121.5:118.5 3270 12
114.5:1255 3270 9
107.5:132.5 3276 8
118.0:122.0 3283 8
118.0:122.0 3244 7
118.5:121.5 3306 6
108.5:131.5 3234 4
105.5:1345 3224 4

Jifi Kapucian



